Date: 26/05/2009 Filterclean Water Technologies Ltd Page: 1
Product Sales Prices
Product Category: 29 PIPES
Product Code Product Description Sale Price
PI-BH Braided hose upto 1metre 17.85
PI-BH-22-075-F-05 Braided Hose 22mm x 3/4" Unions, L500mm 9.68
PI-BH-22-1000 Braided Hose 22mm 1000mm 20.98
PI-BH-22-480 Braided Hose 22mm 480mm 12.24
PI-BH-22-680 Braided Hose 22mm 680mm 14.90
PI-BH-22-880 Braided Hose 22mm 880mm 17.84
PI-BH-F Ferrules for braided hose 3.00
PI-BH-ST Standpipe for braided hose 5.50
PI-CU--COPPPER.PIPE 0.00
PI-CU-15-1 Copper Pipe 15mm per metre 2.34
PI-CU-15-3 Copper pipe 15mm 3metre length x 10 bundle 0.00
PI-CU-22-1 Copper Pipe 22mm per metre 6.20
PI-CU-22-3 Copper Pipe 22mm 3 metre length x 10 bundle 0.00
PI-CU-28-1 Copper Pipe 28mm 1 metre length 11.90
PI-CU-28-3 Copper Pipe 28mm 3 metre length x 10 bundle 0.00
PI-CU-35-1 Copper Pipe 35mm 1 metre length 15.44
PI-CU-35-3 Copper Pipe 35mm 3 metre length 0.00
PI-INS-28 Pipe Insulation 28mm (50m Pack) 0.00
PI-INS-28-1 Pipe Insulation Armaflex 28 x 19mm (1m length) 5.88
PI-INS-35 Pipe Insulation 35mm (40m pack) 0.00
PI-INS-35-1 Pipe Insulation Armaflex 35 x 19mm (1m length) 6.90
PI-INS-67 Pipe Insulation 67mm (20) 0.00
PI-INS-67-1 Pipe Insulation Armaflex 67 x 19mm (1m length) 12.18
PI-MISC Pipe Miscellaneous 0.00
PI-PE--POLYETHYLENE.PIPE 0.00
PI-PE-16-04-BK-100 16mm Black Polyethylene Pipe 4 Bar (100mtr roll) 42.00
PI-PE-20-04-BK-100 Black Polyethylene Pipe 20mm 4 Bar pressure (100mtr roll) 33.76
PI-PE-20-12-BU 0.00
PI-PE-20-12-BU-025 20mm Blue Polyethelene Pipe 12 Bar pressure (25 mtr roll) 13.26
PI-PE-20-12-BU-050 20mm Blue Polyethylene Pipe 12 Bar pressure (50 mtr roll) 26.50
PI-PE-20-12-BU-100 20mm Blue Polyethylene Pipe 12 Bar pressure (100 mtr
ll
53.00
PI-PE-20-12-BU-150 20mm Blue Polyethylene Pipe 12 Bar pressure (150 mtr
ll
79.50
PI-PE-25-04-BK-100 Black Polyethylene Pipe 25mm 4 Bar pressure (100 mtr
ll
34.00
PI-PE-25-06-BK-100 Black Polyethylene Pipe 25mm 6 Bar pressure (100mtr roll) 70.50
PI-PE-25-12-BK-025 Black Polyethylene Pipe 25mm 12 Bar pressure (25 mtr
ll
12.06
PI-PE-25-12-BK-050 Black Polyethylene Pipe 25mm 12 Bar pressure (50 mtr
ll
24.12
PI-PE-25-12-BK-100 Black Polyethylene Pipe 25mm 12 Bar pressure (100 mtr
ll
48.24
PI-PE-25-12-BU-025 25mm Blue Polyethylene Pipe 12 Bar pressure (25mtr roll) 17.36
PI-PE-25-12-BU-050 25mm Blue Polyethylene Pipe 12 Bar pressure (50 mtr roll) 34.72
PI-PE-25-12-BU-100 25mm Blue Polyethylene Pipe 12 Bar pressure (100 mtr
ll
69.44
PI-PE-32-06-BK-100 Black Polyethylene Pipe 32mm 6 Bar pressure (100mtr roll) 82.50
PI-PE-32-12-BK-025 Black Polyethylene Pipe 32mm 12 Bar (25 mtr roll) 21.00
PI-PE-32-12-BK-050 Black Polyethylene Pipe 32mm 12 Bar (50 mtr roll) 42.00
PI-PE-32-12-BK-100 Black Polyethylene Pipe 32mm 12 Bar(100 mtr roll) 84.00
PI-PE-32-12-BK-150 Black Polyethylene Pipe 32mm 12 Bar (150 mtr roll) 126.00
PI-PE-32-12-BU-025 32mm Blue Polyethylene Pipe 12 Bar pressure (25mtr roll) 28.56
PI-PE-32-12-BU-050 32mm Blue Polyethylene Pipe 12 Bar pressure (50 mtr roll) 57.12
PI-PE-32-12-BU-100 32mm Blue Polyethylene Pipe 12 Bar pressure (100 mtr
ll
114.24
PI-PE-32-12-BU-150 32mm Blue Polyethylene Pipe 12 Bar pressure (150mtr roll) 171.34
PI-PE-40-06-BK-100 Black Polyethylene Pipe 40mm 6 Bar pressure (100 mtr
ll
128.00
PI-PE-50-06-BK-050 Black Polyethylene Pipe 50mm 6 Bar pressure (50 mtr roll) 96.00
PI-PE-50-06-BK-100 Black Polyethylene Pipe 50mm 6 Bar pressure (100 mtr
ll
192.00
PI-PE-50-12-BK-100 Black Poyethylene Pipe 50mm 12 Bar (100 mtr roll) 193.68
PI-PE-50-12-BU-025 50mm Blue Polyethylene Pipe 12 Bar pressure (25mtr roll) 68.34
PI-PE-50-12-BU-050 50mm Blue Polyethylene Pipe 12 Bar pressure (50 mtr roll) 136.66
PI-PE-50-12-BU-100 50mm Blue Polyethylene Pipe 12 Bar pressure (100 mtr
ll
273.32
PI-PE-50-12-BU-150 50mm Blue Polyethylene Pipe 12 Bar pressure (150 mtr
ll
409.98
PI-PE-63-12-BK-025 Black Polyethylene Pipe 63mm 12 Bar (25 Mtr roll) 106.40
PI-PE-63-12-BK-050 Black Polyethylene Pipe 63mm 12 Bar (50mtr roll) 176.25
Date: 26/05/2009 Filterclean Water Technologies Ltd Page: 2
Product Sales Prices
PI-PE-63-12-BK-06 Black Polyethylene Pipe 63mm 12 Bar 6m lengths 28.82
PI-PE-63-12-BK-100 Black Polyethylene Pipe 63mm 12 Bar (100 mtr roll) 303.78
PI-PE-63-12-BU-050 63mm Blue Polyethylene pipe 12 Bar pressure (50 mtr roll) 213.88
PI-PE-63-12-BU-100 63mm Blue Polyethylene Pipe 12 Bar pressure (100 mtr
ll
427.76
PI-PVC--PVC.PIPE 0.00
PI-PVC-100-BK-25-UP PVCu 100mm Unperforated Black pipe 25metre roll 37.50
PI-PVC-25-10-GY-05 PVC Pipe 25mm Grey 16 Bar pressure 5 mtrs 5.55
PI-PVC-32-10-GY-050 Astore 32mm PVC pipe Grey 10 bar 5 metre lengths 8.60
PI-PVC-32-16-GY-050 Astore 32mm PVC pipe 16 Bar Grey 5Mtrs 12.50
PI-PVC-40-10-GY-05 PVC Pipe 40mm Grey 16 Bar pressure 5 mtrs 15.12
PI-PVC-50-10-GY-05 PVC Pipe 50mm Grey 16 Bar pressure 5 mtrs 23.34
PI-PVC-63-10-GY-05 PVC Pipe 63mm Grey 16 Bar pressure 5 mtrs 30.60
PI-PVC-FG--FOOD.GRAD.PIPE 0.00
PI-PVC-FG-075 Food Grade clear reinforced PVC pipe 3/4" 2.76
PI-PVC-FG-100 Food Grade clear reinforced PVC pipe 1" 4.12
PU-11-FRH-100-1 Flexible Rubber Hose 1" 20 bar 9.80